ROB’S CAFE AND RESTAURANT

STARTER / SANDWICHES

SAMOSA

CRUMBED CHEESE STICKS
LAMB CIGAR

EGG BACON

EGG BACON CHEESE
HAM CHEESE TOMATO
BOWL OF CHIPS

BREAKFAST/LUNCH

BEEF BURGER

HOMEMADE PATTIE , LECTTUCE,
TOMATO, BEETROOT & RELISH SERVED
WITH CHIPS

HOWDY CHEESE BURGER
HOMEMADE PATTIE , AMERICAN CHEESE,
AMERICAN MUSTARD SAUCE , GHERKINS,
TOMATO SAUCE SERVED WITH CHIPS

SNITZEL BURGER
HOMEMADE SNITZEL WITH LECTTUCE,
CHEESE & MAYO SERVED WITH CHIPS

VEGGI BURGER

VEGGI PATTIE, LECTTUCE , TOMATO,
BEETROOT, CHEESE & MAYO SERVED
CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE

FISH AND CHIP
YOUR CHOICE OF FISH SERVED WITH

CHIPS & TARTE SAUCE

CHICKEN PESTO PASTA
CHICKEN , PENNE PASTA WITH ONION
GARLIC PESTO , PARMESAN CHEESE AND
FRESH HERBS

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BACON AND EGGS ( FRIED / SCRAMBLED)
COOKED ONIONS & TOMATOES SERVED
WITH TOMATO SAUCE.

ADD LEAFY SALAD TO YOUR MEAL FOR $3

EXTRA EGG $2, EXTRA MEAT PATTY $5,
EXTRA BACON $3

ADD ONION , TOMATO, BEETROOT FOR §1

EACH

$8
$10
$10
$12
$13
$11
$10

$20

$20

$22

$17

$20

$20

$21

DINNER (INDIAN)

BUTTER CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN COOKED IN CREAMY
TOMATO BASED GRAVY

LAMB ROGAN JOSH
LAMB COOKED IN AUTHENTIC INDIAN

SPICES

BEEF CURRY
REFRESHING AND SPICY LEEK SOUP
TOPPED WITH EATABLE FLOWERS

VINDALOO

YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT ( LAMB ,BEEF,
CHICKEN JCOOKED IN SPICES AND HOT
CHILLI SAUCE

BOMBAY BEEF
MEAT COOKED IN INDIAN SPICES AND

POTATOES

DAAL MAKHANI
BLACK LENTILS COOKED IN SPICES AND

BUTTER SAUCE

MIXED VEGETABLES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES COOKED

IN SPICES

PNEER BUTTER MASALA
PNEER COOKED IN CREAMY TOMATO
BASED GRAVY

PALAK PNEER
PNEER COOKED IN SPINACH

RICE

LEMON RICE
NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

KIDS / SIDES

KIDS CHIPS & NUGGETS
KIDS FISH AND CHIPS
KACHUMBER SALAD
BOWL OF CHIPS

RAITA

$22

$23

$23

$24

24

$18

$19

$22

$22

$5.50
$10.00
$3.50
$4.00

$10
$10
$8
$7
$4

PLEASE SEE CAKE FRIDGE FOR DESSERT

ALL ALLERGIES MUST BE MENTIONED AT THE TIME OF ORDER

**PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGES APPLY




