ROB'S CAFE AND RESTAURANT

STARTER / SANDWICH	ES	DINNER (INDIAN)	
SAMOSA	\$8	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$22
CRUMBED CHEESE STICKS	\$10	GRILLED CHICKEN COOKED IN CREAMY TOMATO BASED GRAVY	
LAMB CIGAR EGG BACON	\$10	LAMB ROGAN JOSH LAMB COOKED IN AUTHENTIC INDIAN	\$23
	\$12	SPICES	602
EGG BACON CHEESE HAM CHEESE TOMATO	\$13 \$11	BEEF CURRY REFRESHING AND SPICY LEEK SOUP	\$23
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$10	TOPPED WITH EATABLE FLOWERS	
BREAKFAST/LUNCH	\$10	VINDALOO YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT (LAMB, BEEF, CHICKEN)COOKED IN SPICES AND HOT CHILLI SAUCE	\$24
BEEF BURGER	\$20	BOMBAY BEEF MEAT COOKED IN INDIAN SPICES AND POTATOES	24
HOMEMADE PATTIE, LECTTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT & RELISH SERVED WITH CHIPS	e20	DAAL MAKHANI BLACK LENTILS COOKED IN SPICES AND BUTTER SAUCE	\$18
HOWDY CHEESE BURGER HOMEMADE PATTIE, AMERICAN CHEESE, AMERICAN MUSTARD SAUCE, GHERKINS, TOMATO SAUCE SERVED WITH CHIPS	\$20	MIXED VEGETABLES SEASONAL VEGETABLES COOKED IN SPICES	\$19
SNITZEL BURGER HOMEMADE SNITZEL WITH LECTTUCE,	\$22	PNEER BUTTER MASALA PNEER COOKED IN CREAMY TOMATO BASED GRAVY	\$22
CHEESE & MAYO SERVED WITH CHIPS		PALAK PNEER	\$22
VEGGI BURGER VEGGI PATTIE, LECTTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, CHEESE & MAYO SERVED CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE	\$17	PNEER COOKED IN SPINACH RICE	\$5,50
FISH AND CHIP YOUR CHOICE OF FISH SERVED WITH CHIPS & TARTE SAUCE	\$20	NAAN	\$10.00 \$3.50
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA CHICKEN, PENNE PASTA WITH ONION,	\$20	GARLIC NAAN	\$4.00
GARLIC ,PESTO , PARMESAN CHEESE AND FRESH HERBS		KIDS / SIDES	
ALL DAY BREAKFAST BACON AND EGGS (FRIED / SCRAMBLED) COOKED ONIONS & TOMATOES SERVED WITH TOMATO SAUCE.	\$21	KIDS CHIPS & NUGGETS	\$10
		KIDS FISH AND CHIPS	\$10
		KACHUMBER SALAD	\$8
ADD LEAFY SALAD TO YOUR MEAL FOR \$3 EXTRA EGG \$2, EXTRA MEAT PATTY \$5, EXTRA BACON \$3 ADD ONION, TOMATO, BEETROOT FOR \$1 EACH		BOWL OF CHIPS	\$7
		RAITA	\$4

PLEASE SEE CAKE FRIDGE FOR DESSERT